
AIB LEINSTER CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011 
 
 

 

AIB LEINSTER CLUB SHC 

 

DATE 

 

VENUE 

 

REPLAY 
DATE 

 
1.   Kilkenny    v    Wexford 
2.         1        v     Laois 

 
3.   Westmeath   v   Dublin 
4.         3            v   Offaly 

 
FINAL:          2   v   4 
 

 
30.10.2011 
13.11.2011 

 
  6.11.2011 
13.11.2011 

 
27.11.2011 
 

 
Kilkenny 
Kilkenny/Wexford 

 
Mullingar 
Mullingar / Parnell Park 

 
Le Socru 

 
  6.11.2011 
20.11.2011 

 
13.11.2011 
20.11.2011 

 
  4.12.2011 

 
 
 

 
AIB LEINSTER CLUB SFC 

 
DATE 

 
VENUE 

 
REPLAY 

DATE 
 

1.   Meath   v   Dublin 
2.      1       v   Wexford 
 

3.   Laois     v   Louth 
4.      3       v   Wicklow 
 

5.   Kildare    v     Offaly 
6.       5        v     Carlow 
 

7.   Westmeath  v  Longford 
 
8.             2   v   4 

9.             6   v   7 
 

FINAL:      8   v   9 
 

 

13.11.2011 
20.11.2011 
 

13.11.2011 
20.11.2011 
 

13.11.2011 
20.11.2011 
 

13.11.2011 
 
  4.12.2011 

  4.12.2011 
 

18.12.2011 

 

Navan 
Navan / Parnell Park 
 

Portlaoise 
Portlaoise / Louth 
 

Newbridge 
Newbridge / Tullamore 
 

Mullingar 
 
Home Venue 2 

Home Venue 6 
 

Le Socru 

 

 
27.11.2011 
 

 
27.11.2011 
 

 
27.11.2011 
 

20.11.2011 
 
11.12.2011 

11.12.2011 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 
 

 
AIB LEINSTER CLUB IHC 

 
DATE 

 
VENUE 

 
REPLAY 

DATE 
 
1.   Wicklow   v   Kildare 

2.        1        v   Wexford 
 
3.   Meath   v   Kilkenny 

4.        3     v   Carlow 
 
FINAL:       2    v    4 

 

 
23.10.2011 

  6.11.2011 
 
23.10.2011 

  6.11.2011 
 
20.11.2011 

 
Aughrim 

Aughrim / Newbridge 
 
Navan 

Navan / Kilkenny 
 
Home Venue 2 

 
30.10.2011 

13.11.2011 
 
30.10.2011 

13.11.2011 
 
27.11.2011 

 
 

 

 
AIB LEINSTER CLUB IFC 

 
DATE 

 
VENUE 

 
REPLAY 

DATE 
 

1.   Louth      v      Meath 
2.          1     v      Wicklow 
 

3.   Offaly     v      Laois 
4.          3     v     Wexford 
 

5.   Carlow    v     Kilkenny 
6.          5     v     Dublin 
 

7.   Westmeath  v  Longford 
8.          7         v  Kildare 
 

9.             2   v   4 
10.           6   v   8 
 

FINAL:      9   v   10 
 

 

23.10.2011 
  6.11.2011 
 

23.10.2011 
  6.11.2011 
 

  6.11.2011 
13.11.2011 
 

23.10.2011 
13.11.2011 
 

20.11.2011 
20.11.2011 
 

  4.12.2011 

 

Louth 
Louth / Navan 
 

Tullamore 
Tullamore / Portlaoise 
 

Carlow 
Carlow / Kilkenny 
 

Mullingar 
Mullingar / Longford 
 

Home Venue 2 
Home Venue 6 
 

Home Venue 9 
 

 

30.10.2011 
13.11.2011 
 

30.10.2011 
13.11.2011 
 

13.11.2011 
20.11.2011 
 

30.10.2011 
20.11.2011 
 

27.11.2011 
27.11.2011 
 

11.12.2011 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 



 
AIB LEINSTER CLUB JHC 

 
DATE 

 
VENUE 

 
REPLAY 

DATE 
 

1.   Louth   v   Meath 
2.      1      v   Laois 
 

 
3.   Westmeath    v   Wexford 
 

4.   Carlow   v   Kildare 
5.       4       v   Kilkenny 
 

6.   Dublin    v   Wicklow 
7.        6      v   Offaly 
 

8.           2   v   3 
9.           5   v   7 
 

FINAL:    8   v   9 
 

 

15.10.2011 
30.10.2011 
 

 
30.10.2011 
 

15.10.2011 
30.10.2011 
 

16.10.2011 
30.10.2011 
 

13.11.2011 
13.11.2011 
 

27.11.2011 

 

Louth 
Louth / Navan 
 

 
Mullingar 
 

Carlow 
Carlow / Newbridge 
 

Parnell Park 
Parnell Park / Aughrim 
 

Home Venue 2 
Home Venue 6 
 

Home Venue 9 

 

23.10.2011 
  6.11.2011 
 

 
  6.11.2011 
 

23.10.2011 
  6.11.2011 
 

23.10.2011 
  6.11.2011 
 

20.11.2011 
20.11.2011 
 

  4.12.2011 

 

 

 
AIB LEINSTER CLUB JFC 

 
DATE 

 
VENUE 

 
REPLAY 

DATE 
 
1.   Carlow   v   Kildare 

2.        1      v   Offaly 
 
3.   Longford   v   Louth 

4.        3         v   Dublin 
 
5.   Laois     v     Kilkenny 

6.       5       v    Meath 
 
7.   Wexford   v   Westmeath 

8.       7         v   Wicklow 
 
9.           2    v    4 

10.         6    v    8 
 
FINAL:    9    v   10 

 

 
23.10.2011 

  6.11.2011 
 
23.10.2011 

  6.11.2011 
 
23.10.2011 

  6.11.2011 
 
23.10.2011 

  6.11.2011 
 
20.11.2011 

20.11.2011 
 
  4.12.2011 

 
Carlow 

Carlow / Newbridge 
 
Longford 

Longford / Louth 
 
Portlaoise 

Portlaoise / Kilkenny 
 
Wexford 

Wexford / Mullingar 
 
Home Venue 2 

Home Venue 6 
 
Home Venue 9 

 
30.10.2011 

13.11.2011 
 
30.10.2011 

13.11.2011 
 
30.10.2011 

13.11.2011 
 
30.10.2011 

13.11.2011 
 
27.11.2011 

27.11.2011 
 
11.12.2011 

 
 

 

 



 
 

LEINSTER SPECIAL J.H. COMPETITION 2011 
 

 
 

 
SPECIAL J.H. COMPETITION 

 
DATE 

 
VENUE 

 
REPLAY 

DATE 
 
1.    Lu        v   Laois 

 
2.   Iarmhi   v   Cill Dara 
 

3.   Cill Mhantain  v  Ath Cliath 
 

4.   Uibh Fhaili 
 
 

 
5.        1    v    2 
 

6.        3    v    4 
 
 

 
FINAL:         5     v     6 
 

 
23.10.2011 

 
23.10.2011 
 

23.10.2011 
 

 
 
 

 
  6.11.2011 
 

  6.11.2011 
 
 

 
20.11.2011 

 
Louth Venue 

 
Westmeath Venue 
 

Wicklow Venue 
 

 
 
 

 
Home Venue 1 
 

Home Venue 3 
 
 

 
Home Venue 5 

 
30.10.2011 

 
30.10.2011 
 

30.10.2011 
 

 
 
 

 
13.11.2011 
 

13.11.2011 
 
 

 
27.11.2011 

 
 


